
21.03.87. Sarajevo    Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
course name: Jahorina, Rajska dolina 
course length: 550 m 
vertical drop: 180 m  
number of gates:  
course setters: J. Sparovec YUG/M. Adrait FRA 
started: 65 - 16 
finished: 20 
 
 
 
 
 
DQ Oswald Toetsch  ITA  47.62 45,37  92,99  (21) 
  1. Grega Benedik  YUG  47.00 46.12  93.12  (20) 
 
  2. Bojan Krizaj   YUG  47.31 46.07  93.38  (  5) 
  3. Didier Bouvet  FRA  46.96 46.63  93.59  (22) 
  4. Tetsuya Okabe  JAP  47.79 45.81  93.60  (30) 
  5. Mathias Berhtold  AUT  47.51 46.13  93.64  (  4) 
  6. Thomas Stangassinger AUT  47.70 46.08  93.78  (27) 
  7. Armin Bittner  FRG  47.74 46.08  93.82  (  2) 
  8. Paul Frommelt   LIE   47.59 46.26  93.85  (  3) 
 
  9. Joel Gaspoz   SUI   47.93 46.29  94.22  (14) 
10. Peter Roth   FRG  47.84 46.43  94.27  (28) 
11. Michael Tritcher  AUT  47.49 46.84  94.33  (39)  
12. Jonas Nilsson  SWE  47.94 46.58  94.43  (  9) 
 
13. Roberto Grigis  ITA  47.28 47.76  95.04  (26) 
14. Marco Tonazzi  ITA  47.21 48.03  95.24  (35) 
 
15. Richard Pramotton ITA  48.48 47.86  96.34  (16) 
16. Helmuth Mayer  AUT  48.55 47.72  96.37  (50) 
17. Mats Ericsson  SWE  48.65 47.85  96.50  (36) 
 
18. Christian Gaidet  FRA  48.74 48.28  97.02  (41) 



19. Klemen Bergant  YUG  48.33 48.92  97.25  (49) 
20. Petar Popangelov II   BUL  48.66 49.18  97.84  (43) 
 
 
DNS(1): 

Pirmin Zurbriggen  SUI (  8) 
 
DNF(1): 

Andreas Wenzel  LIE (17) 
Robert Erlacher  ITA (18) 
Alberto Tomba  ITA  (23) 
Johan Wallner   SWE (25) 
Jean-Daniel Deleze  SUI (31) 
Niklas Linquist  SWE (34) 

 
DQ(1): 

12, Dietmar Koehlbichler  AUT  47,68 (10) 
29, Bernhard Gstrein  AUT 48.74 (11)  
35, Rok Petrovic  YUG 50.08 (  7) 

 
DNS(2): 

Marc Girardelli   LUX (15) (1st run:30 – 48.88)  
 
 
DNF(2): 

Guenther Mader  AUT (13) (1st run:  6 – 47.48)  
Carlo Gerosa   ITA (24) (1st run:11 – 47.64)  
Florian Beck   FRG (29) (1st run:18 – 48.03)  
Ingemar Stenmark   SWE  (  1) (1st run:19 – 48.27)  
Frank Woerndl  FRG  (12) (1st run:21 – 48.42)   
Ivano Edalini   ITA (19) (1st run:23 – 48,50)  
Rudi Nierlich   AUT   (  6) (1st run:24 – 48.51)  
Jean-Luc Cretier  FRA (37) (1st run:29 – 48,80)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Joze Sparovec YUG  1st run                    Maurice Adrait FRA  2nd run  
 
 
      DQ Oswald Toetsch ITA 45,37 (  6) 
 
  1. Didier Bouvet FRA 46.96 (22)    1. Tetsuya Okabe JAP 45.81 (  2) 
  2. Grega Benedik YUG 47.00 (20) 
        2. Bojan Krizaj  YUG 46.07 (11) 
  3. Marco Tonazzi ITA 47.21 (35!    3. Th. Stangassinger AUT  (  4) 
  4. Roberto Grigis ITA 47.28 (26)  and Armin Bittner FRG 46.08 (  3) 
  5. Bojan Krizaj  YUG 47.31 (  5)    5. Grega Benedik YUG 46.12  (14) 
  6. Guenther Mader AUT 47.48 (13)   6. Mathias Berhtold AUT 46.13 (  8) 
  7. Michael Tritcher AUT 47.49 (39!    7. Paul Frommelt  LIE  46.26 (  7) 
  8. Mathias Berhtold AUT 47.51 (  4)    8. Joel Gaspoz  SUI  46.29 (16) 
  9. Paul Frommelt  LIE  47.59 (  3)    9. Peter Roth  FRG 46.43 (  1) 
10. Oswald Toetsch ITA 47.62 (21)  10. Jonas Nilsson SWE 46.58 (17) 
11. Carlo Gerosa ITA 47.64 (24) 11. Didier Bouvet FRA 46.63 (15) 
DQ Didi Koehlbichler AUT 47,68 (10) 12. Michael Tritcher AUT 46.84 (  9) 
12. Th. Stangassinger AUT 47.70 (27) 
13. Armin Bittner FRG 47.74 (  2)  13. Helmuth Mayer AUT 47.72 (25) 
14. Tetsuya Okabe JAP 47.79 (30)  14. Roberto Grigis ITA 47.76 (12) 
15. Peter Roth  FRG 47.84 (28)  15. Mats Ericsson SWE 47.85 (26) 
16. Joel Gaspoz  SUI  47.93 (14)  16. Richard PramottonITA 47.86 (22) 
17. Jonas Nilsson SWE 47.94 (  9)  17. Marco Tonazzi ITA 48.03 (13) 
18. Florian Beck FRG 48.03 (29)  18. Christian Gaidet FRA 48.28 (28) 
       
19. Ingemar Stenmark SWE  48.27 (  1) 19. Klemen Bergant YUG 48.92 (20) 
20. Klemen Bergant YUG 48.33 (49)  20. Petar Popangelov  BUL 49.18 (27) 
21. Frank Woerndl FRG  48.42 (12)  
22. Richard PramottonITA 48.48 (16) 
23. Ivano Edalini ITA 48,50 (19) 
24. Rudi Nierlich AUT   48.51 (  6) 
25. Helmuth Mayer AUT 48.55 (50) 
26. Mats Ericsson SWE 48.65 (36) 
27. Petar Popangelov  BUL 48.66 (43) 
28. Christian Gaidet FRA 48.74 (41) 
DQ Bernhard Gstrein AUT 48.74 (11)  
29. Jean-Luc Cretier FRA 48,80 (37) 
30. Marc Girardelli  LUX 48.88 (15) 
 
DNQ: 

31, Daniel Mougel  FRA  (33) 
32. Tomaz Cizman YUG 49.20 

 
 


